

Order no.22
dt. 23.11.2022

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

Out of 10 accused on bail, nine are absent by petition praying for time for the reason stated therein.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

Accused Tapas Dalapati is not produced from the Superintendent, Contai Subsidiary Correctional Home.

Issue production warrant at once against the accused Tapas Dalapati.

Fix 9.1.2023 for appearance and production of accused Tapas Dalapati.

All the accused persons are directed to be present on the date fixed i.d W/A will be issued.

Dictated and corrected :

A.S.J. F.T.C.-II, Contai.

A.S.J.F.T.C.-II, Contai.
WB 00927.