

S.T. 10/2023

Order No. 04

Dated 22.02.2023

Ld. P.P.-in-charge is present.

09 accds. on bail are represented U/s 317 Cr.P.C. for the reason stated therein.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

Accd. Tapas Dalapati is produced from J/C.

No P.Ws is present.

Previous schedule is exhausted.

Fix 04.04.2023 for evidence and production of accd. Tapas Dalapati.

Accd. be remanded to J/C.

D/C by me :

Addl. District Judge,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Contai.
WB-00927



